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Chicago Community Land Trust 
2018 Board & Committee Meetings 

 

General Board Meeting Schedule (meets the 1st Thursday of even months) 
Event Date Time Location Room  

Regular Board Meeting Thurs. Feb 1 9:00–10:30am City Hall 1003–A 
Annual Meeting Thurs. Apr 5 9:00–10:30am City Hall 1003-A 

Regular Board Meeting Thurs. Jun 7 9:00-10:30am City Hall 1003-A 
Regular Board Meeting Thurs. Aug 2 9:00-10:30am City Hall 1003-A 
Regular Board Meeting Thurs. Oct 4 9:00-10:30am City Hall TBD 
Regular Board Meeting Thurs. Dec 6 9:00-10:30am City Hall TBD 

 
 

Finance Committee Meeting Schedule (meets on Thursdays following each quarter)  
Event Date Time Location Room  

Finance Committee Thurs. Feb. 15 3:30 – 4:30 pm City Hall 1006-C 
Finance Committee Thurs. April 12 3:30 – 4:30 pm City Hall 1006-C 
Finance Committee Thurs. Aug 16  3:30 – 4:30 pm City Hall 1006-C 
Finance Committee Thurs. Oct 18 3:30 – 4:30 pm City Hall TBD 

 
 
 

Projects Committee Meeting Schedule (meets the 4th Friday of odd months-except in Nov.) 
Event Date Time Location Room  

Projects Committee Friday, Jan. 26 9:00 – 10:00a.m. City Hall Rescheduled to 2/7/18 

Projects Committee Friday, March 23 9:00 – 10:00a.m. City Hall 1006-C 
Projects Committee Friday, May 25 9:00 – 10:00a.m. City Hall 1006-C 
Projects Committee Friday, July 27 9:00 – 10:00a.m. City Hall 1006-C 
Projects Committee Friday, Sept 28 9:00 – 10:00a.m. City Hall TBD 
Projects Committee To be 

determined 
To be determined TBD TBD 

 
 

HR&M Committee Meeting Schedule (meets on the 1st Wednesday of odd months) 
Event Date Time Location Room  

HR&M Committee Weds. Feb. 7 
(rescheduled) 

9 – 10 am City Hall 1006C 

HR&M Committee Weds. March 7    9 – 10 am City Hall Cancelled 
HR&M Committee Weds. May 2    9 – 10 am City Hall 1006C 
HR&M Committee July date is 

4th/July holiday 
   TBD City Hall TBD 

HR&M Committee Weds. Sept 5    9 – 10 am City Hall 1006-C 
HR&M Committee Weds. Nov. 7    9 – 10 am City Hall TBD 

 


